Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.

Gunter Bromert, Rundenkampfleiter Pfalzliga Rhein-Nahe

HuttenstraBBe 4, 55126 Mainz
Tel.: 0171-53 80 849, E-Mail: gb_pssb_rwk@posteo.net

25m Pistole

Pfalzliga Rhein-Nahe

Ergebnisse und Endtermine

Vorkampfe: Riickkampfe:
1) 26.03.2023 4) 30.04.2023
1617 1578 SV Nohen | : SV Windesheim :
1522 1534 SV zu Ruschberg Il : SV Hub. Stipshausen |
1549 1593 SG Flérsheim-Dalsheim | : SV Erbes-Budesheim
1534 1527 SV Volker Alzey Il : SVP Bechtolsheim |l
2) 02.04.2023 5) 14.05.2023
1548 1533 SV Windesheim : SV zu Ruschberg Il :
1614 1540 SV Hub. Stipshausen | : SV Nohen |
1596 1043 SV Erbes-Bludesheim : SV Volker Alzey |l
1508 1542 SVP Bechtolsheim I : SG Floérsheim-Dalsheim |

3) 16.04.2023

SV Nohen |

SV Windesheim

SG Florsheim-Dalsheim |
SV Erbes-Bliidesheim

: SV zu Ruschberg Il

: SV Hub. Stipshausen |
: SV Volker Alzey |l

: SVP Bechtolsheim I

6) 28.05.2023
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Verein

SV Erbes-Blidesheim
SV Nohen |

SV Hub. Stipshausen |
SV Windesheim

SG Florsheim-Dalsheim |
SV zu Ruschberg Il

SVP Bechtolsheim Il

SV Volker Alzey Il

Name

Breyer, Jan
Herrmann, Frank
Klein, Egon

Name

Klein, Egon

Schier, Lukas

Schéfer, Olaf
Herrmann, Frank
Werle, Sascha

Feller, Maikel
Hartmann, Hans-Jirgen
Engel, Colin
Heidrich-Noll, Marion

10 Eli, Bodo
11 Steinbach, Markus

Sportpistole
Pfalzliga Rhein Nahe

2. Wettkampf, 02.04.2023

SV Windesheim 1548 : 1533 SV zu Ruschberg Il

SV Hub. Stipshausen | 1614 : 1540 SV Nohen |

SV Erbes-Budesheim 1596 : 1043 SV Volker Alzey Il

SVP Bechtolsheim |l 1508 : 1542 SG Florsheim-Dalsheim |

Tabelle Mannschaftswertung

1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK Summe

1593 1596 3189
1617 1540 3157
1534 1614 3148
1578 1548 3126
1549 1542 3091
1522 1533 3055
1527 1508 3035
1534 1043 2577
Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SV Hub. Stipshausen | 553
SG Florsheim-Dalsheim | 543
SV Erbes-Bidesheim 541

Einzelwertung

Verein 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6WK Summe
SV Erbes-Blidesheim 536 541 1077
SV Volker Alzey |l 526 538 1064
SV Erbes-Biidesheim 543 521 1064
SG Florsheim-Dalsheim | 520 543 1063
SV Nohen | 553 505 1058
SG Florsheim-Dalsheim | 532 521 1053
SV Hub. Stipshausen | 525 526 1051
SV Hub. Stipshausen | 515 535 1050
SV Windesheim 523 526 1049
SV Nohen | 535 514 1049
SV Erbes-Blidesheim 514 534 1048

Schnitt
1594,50
1578,50
1574,00
1563,00
1545,50
1527,50
1517,50
1288,50

Schnitt
538,50
532,00
532,00
531,50
529,00
526,50
525,50
525,00
524,50
524,50
524,00
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

Breyer, Jan

Noll, Ralf

Wobito, Robert
Linn, Andreas

Dorr, Alexander
Leister, Klaus
Brede, Werner
Barth, Torsten
Gunther, Karl-Heinz
Gottelmann, Sascha
Ley, Franz-Josef
Haas, Karl-Heinz
Haas, Andre
Becker, Harald
Heck, Peter
Kempkens, Werner
Engelmann, Otmar
Schafer, Felix
Ortmann, H. - H.
Mungiovi, Pietro
Brodel, Markus
Student, Thomas
Reis, Harry

SV Hub. Stipshausen |
SV Windesheim

SV Nohen |

SV Nohen |

SV zu Ruschberg I
SV Windesheim

SVP Bechtolsheim I
SV Nohen |

SVP Bechtolsheim I
SV Volker Alzey Il

SV zu Ruschberg Il
SV zu Ruschberg Il
SV zu Ruschberg Il
SVP Bechtolsheim I
SVP Bechtolsheim I
SG Florsheim-Dalsheim |
SV Hub. Stipshausen |
SV Erbes-Blidesheim
SV Windesheim

SVP Bechtolsheim I
SV Volker Alzey Il

SV Volker Alzey I

SG Florsheim-Dalsheim |
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494
534
529
526
512
521
522
516
511
515
517
493
479
492
494
497
478
485
406
337
493
469
391

553
513
514
512
524
509
508
509
511
505
500
504
505
489
481
478
465
443
380
418
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1047 523,50
1047 523,50
1043 521,50
1038 519,00
1036 518,00
1030 515,00
1030 515,00
1025 512,50
1022 511,00
1020 510,00
1017 508,50
997 498,50
984 492,00
981 490,50
975 487,50
975 487,50
943 471,50
928 464,00
786 393,00
755 377,50
493 493,00
469 469,00
391 391,00
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